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Nombre

456 MIGUEL ANGEL ORTI CARCELLER
1275 SILVERIO CARRASCAL PENA
1313 JESUS ROMAN RIVAS

378 SEBASTIAN CASTILLO ALVAREZ

379 JUAN MIGUEL DEL REAL SANCHEZ-FLOR

425 JULIAN EGIDO CALERO
224 JOSE MANUEL PEREZ ROJAS
962 JAVIER CARRIAZO ESPINOSA
826 MANUEL JESUS ESPEJO RUIZ
763 EUSEBIO SIMON DELGADO
148 RAFA MIRA FERNANDEZ
1121 GABRIEL SOBRINO ARREAZA
751 VICENTE HURTADO BLANES
309 EMILIANO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
229 JUAN MIGUEL MARTINEZ IBANEZ
540 JOSE LUIS BRACEROS TOVAR
492 MANUEL LORITE SANCHEZ
1189 SOFiA GAMERO MATOS
123 MARCOS VERCHER GARCIA
518 JOAQUIN PALAU SANZ
838 JOSE MUNOZ CANTO
547 JOSE IGNACIO MORENO NOVELLA
893 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ SAHUQUILLO
50 ARTURO GOMEZ ANDUJAR
350 KARMEN COSTA RIVILLA
1075 JOSE MARIA TREMINO ADSUAR
1101 SERGIO GARCIA LOPEZ
374 ANTONY PRIOR
1242 DAVID VELAZQUEZ MANJARRES
1259 JAVIER GONZALEZ OTON
55 MIGUEL TARDIO ORTIZ
975 ALICIA MARTIN GIL
486 LUCINIO SESMERO LOPEZ
1247 JOAQUIN CANO BEJAR
792 MANUEL BERMEJO ROSADO
367 VICENTE MIRA CARTAGENA
539 JOSE JOAQUIN VIDAL DIiAZ

cronomancha

Tiempo final
04:16:14.729
04:29:44.104
04:38:38.448
04:53:50.967
04:53:51.036
05:02:41.438
05:02:41.479
05:04:23.335
05:06:05.785
05:11:07.125
05:13:47.589
05:20:33.333
05:27:33.310
05:34:21.395
05:41:29.110
05:49:25.734
05:49:30.475
05:55:10.826
05:57:05.261
05:57:09.418
06:11:10.534
06:11:55.661
06:12:44.280
06:12:44.946
06:13:42.064
06:14:36.128
06:23:56.917
06:27:26.859
07:06:23.884
07:14:26.477
07:29:21.127
07:39:13.911
07:39:23.519
07:44:45.630
07:53:17.644
07:59:29.418
07:59:29.618

EBIJE 100 K TITAN 2023
Categoria Sexo Posicidn por categoria

EBIKE M 1
EBIKE M 2
EBIKE M 3
EBIKE M 4
EBIKE M 5
EBIKE M 6
EBIKE M 7
EBIKE M 8
EBIKE M 9
EBIKE M 10
EBIKE M 11
EBIKE M 12
EBIKE M 13
EBIKE M 14
EBIKE M 15
EBIKE M 16
EBIKE M 17
EBIKE F 18
EBIKE M 19
EBIKE M 20
EBIKE M 21
EBIKE M 22
EBIKE M 23
EBIKE M 24
EBIKE F 25
EBIKE M 26
EBIKE M 27
EBIKE M 28
EBIKE M 29
EBIKE M 30
EBIKE M 31
EBIKE F 32
EBIKE M 33
EBIKE M 34
EBIKE M 35
EBIKE M 36
EBIKE M 37



Equipo

INDEPENDIENTE
LIGHTNING BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LA PURISIMA TEAM YECLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LIGHTNING BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA BTT VINALESA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PISAPEDALES ALICANTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LIGHTNINGBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
LUNATICOS BIKE

CLUB CICLISTA VOLATAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BTT ELDA

JOSE SABATER

Posicion por Equipo KM 53

1 01:34:04.969
1 01:32:24.030
2 01:33:14.314
3 01:49:08.838
4 01:49:05.456
5 01:55:14.056
6 01:55:12.860
7 01:48:38.999
8 01:46:11.381
9 01:48:32.317
10 01:57:02.251
11 01:50:35.800
12 01:51:02.643
13 02:05:45.575
1 02:11:54.640
14 03:00:06.715
15 01:49:11.185
2 02:00:27.096
16 02:05:46.605
1 02:00:41.485
17 01:50:30.054
18 03:14:08.860
19 02:20:12.786
20 02:26:08.904
21 02:06:06.696
1 02:39:31.538
22 02:01:18.337
23 02:22:06.607
24 02:56:10.247
1 02:13:12.790
25 02:53:11.272
1 03:11:20.019
1 03:20:42.144
26 03:11:55.289
27 03:26:41.917
1 03:26:09.116
1 03:25:42.562

KM
00:54:41.569
01:01:47.476
01:03:23.812
01:07:19.064
01:07:23.907
01:07:21.775
01:09:26.241
01:05:46.303
01:12:05.428
01:05:56.060
01:13:01.253
01:19:50.648
01:16:22.239
aN:aN:aN.NaN
01:44:43.260
01:37:36.384
01:14:20.026
01:29:33.958
aN:aN:aN.NaN
01:10:48.254
02:00:31.280
01:11:24.032
01:32:12.438
01:26:22.909
01:33:28.410
01:27:32.140
01:56:31.176
01:44:08.413
01:37:56.718
02:09:13.914
aN:aN:aN.NaN
aN:aN:aN.NaN
aN:aN:aN.NaN
aN:aN:aN.NaN
aN:aN:aN.NaN
aN:aN:aN.NaN
aN:aN:aN.NaN



